
GR_2021_WCup_Pesaro (ITA)_RGG_Drawing of lots 1 Lausanne, update 16 May 2021 

FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 

PESARO (ITA) 

28 – 30 MAY 2021 

 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order  -  GROUP 

 
FRI 28 May 2021  QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND 

 

Group A – Start Time 19:00  
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 TUR 
2 RUS 
3 GRE 
4 JPN 
5 AUT 
6 HUN 
7 GER 
8 USA 

 
 

Group B – Start Time  20:00 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 SVK 
2 BUL 
3 ITA 
4 ISR 
5 EST 
6 ESP 
7 FRA 
8 MEX 
9 UKR 
10 BLR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Balls 3 Hoops + 2 pairs of Clubs 
 

  

Update 16 May 2021 
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SAT 29 May 2021  QUALIFICATIONS - ALL-AROUND 

 

Group B – Start Time 19:00 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 SVK 
2 BUL 
3 ITA 
4 ISR 
5 EST 
6 ESP 
7 FRA 
8 MEX 
9 UKR 
10 BLR 

 
 
 
 

Group A – Start Time 20:05 
 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 TUR 
2 RUS 
3 GRE 
4 JPN 
5 AUT 
6 HUN 
7 GER 
8 USA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Balls 3 Hoops + 2 pairs of Clubs 
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SUN 30 May 2021 - FINALS  

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Hoops 3 Balls + 2 Ropes 
 

 

Starting 
order 

Ranking 
Qualification 

1 3 
2 7 
3 1 
4 2 
5 6 
6 8 
7 5 
8 4 

Starting 
order 

Ranking 
Qualification 

1 3 
2 7 
3 8 
4 5 
5 6 
6 2 
7 4 
8 1 


